

TS 01 of 2015 Reg 03 of 15

Order No.70

Dt.29.5.23

Today is fixed for injunction hearing .

Parties take no step .

The members of District Advocates Bar Association , Bankura are abstained from all judicial works on the prayer in their Resolution passed on 20.5.2023.

Deferred .

To 20.6.2023 for injunction hearing .

District Judge, Bankura
(In-Charge)