

TA – 01 of 2015( Reg 03/2015)

Present: - Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay , ADJ , 2nd Court , Bankura .

Order No. 80

Dt. 26.04.2024

Today is fixed for PH And report from superintendent of Police Bankura

none appear

one report is received from SP, Bankura

which is kept in case record

I am not passed any adverse order due to the resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association ,  
Bankura .

The case is adjourned .

Fix 27.06.2024 for PH