

TA – 01 of 2015

Reg. No. 03/2015

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 84

Dt. 13.12.2024

Today is fixed for PH .

Both the parties are files petiton prays for time, on the ground stated therein.

Seen by the other sides.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **29.01.2025** for PH .

D/C

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge , Bankura

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya
District Judge , Bankura