

TS – 01 of 2015  
Reg. No. 03/2015

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 86

Dt. 21.03.2025

Today is fixed for PH .

No step taken by both side due to resolution observed by Local Advocate Bar Association  
hence the case is adjourned

Fix 28.04.2025 for PH .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura