

TS - 01 of 2015

Reg. 03/2015

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 92

Dt. 10.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing of the amended plaint .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Plaintiff files amended copy of plaint this day .

Copy served and kept with the record .

Fix **17.11.2025** for P/H .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura